**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON

BUYER  JAERI

LI NE NBR COWM NBR /

00001

00002

VENDCR NBR
205-81-075918

364230110-01

061526627-01

631250733- 03

412032721-01

742616805- 00

202676032- 00

631080002- 00

423742824-00

721429903- 00

631095347-00

205-43- 056805

061526627-01

631080002- 00

364230110-01

423742824-00

721429903- 00

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 03/19/09

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

* Kk kk

NBR: 2205296 PERI PHERALS & ACCESSCRI ES ( Bl D)

ELLI S Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/ 18/09
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /

PERCENT

TAPE CARTRI DGE, EA
LTO 4, SONY P/N. LTX800G
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA $ 47.00000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
TECHDEPCOT- AN OFFI CE DEPCT COM EA $ 49. 60000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
J H COLLI ER I NC EA $ 49. 60000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA EA $ 51. 00000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $ 51. 43000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA $ 55. 00000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LX800G
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $ 61. 40000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LXT800G
JI MW HI CKS EA $ 68. 00000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
PEREGRI NE CCRP EA $ 75. 73000
BRAND:  SONY MODEL: LTX800G
SDS MARKETI NG | NC EA $ 80. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI (GEN): EA
CABLE, 6 FOOT FOR SW TCHVI EW PC KVM
TECHDEPOT- AN _OFFI CE DEPCT COM EA $ 10. 56000
BRAND: CABLES TO GO MODEL: 28625
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $ 11. 46000
BRAND:  BELKI N MODEL:  A3X982
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA 12. 00000
BRAND: LOGEAR MODEL: G2L5002P
JI MW HI CKS EA $ 12. 00000
BRAND:  AVOCENT MODEL: SVP 6
PEREGRI NE CORP EA $ 23. 58000



00003

00004

205-43- 056805

631250733-03

364230110-01

412032721-01

721429903- 00

631080002- 00

742616805- 00

423742824-00

061526627-01

202676032- 00

631095347-00

205-43- 056805

631080002- 00

061526627-01

742616805- 00

631250733-03

364230110-01

202676032- 00

412032721-01

423742824-00

631095347-00

BRAND:  AVOCENT MODEL: SVUSB 6

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCl (GEN) : EA

USB CABLES (A-B) 3 METER

J H COLLI ER I NC EA $
BRAND: CABLES TO GO MODEL: 28103

CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED EA $
BRAND: CABLES TO GO MODEL: 28103
TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA EA $
BRAND: CABLES TO GO MODEL: 28103

PEREGRI NE_CORP EA $
BRAND: BELKI N MODEL: BLKF3U133V06
LEXI' S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $
BRAND: CABLES TO GO MODEL: 8103

DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $
BRAND: BELKI N MODEL: F3U133 10 GLD
JI MY HI CKS EA

BRAND:  STARTECH MODEL:  USBPABL10
TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM EA $
BRAND: HP MODEL: C6520A

| NTERWEAVE TECHNCOLOG ES LLC EA $
BRAND: HP MODEL: C6520A

SDS MARKETI NG | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCl (GEN): EA

SW TCH, 8- PORT 10/ 100M FAST

LEXI' S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $
BRAND: TREND NET MODEL: TE100 58
TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM EA $
BRAND:  HAVKI NG MODEL: HFS8T

DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $
BRAND: HAWKI N TECH MODEL: HFS8T

J H COLLI ER I NC EA $
BRAND: HAWKI NG TECH MODEL: FS8T

CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED EA $
BRAND:  HAVKI NG MODEL:  HFSST

| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC EA $
BRAND: HAWKI NG TECH MODEL: H FS8T
TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA EA $
BRAND:  HAVKI NG MODEL: H FS8T

JI MY HI CKS EA $
BRAND:  HAVKI NG MODEL: H FS8T

SDS MARKETI NG | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :

12.

15.

16.

21.

23.

23.

24.

24.

26.

29.

29.

35.

38.

. 94000

. 00000

. 00000

. 96000

. 53000

. 56000

00000

12000

89000

00000

36000

91000

30000

48000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00005

00006

00007

205-43- 056805

061526627-01

202676032- 00

631080002- 00

423742824-00

631095347-00

364230110-01

721429903-00

205-43- 056805

061526627-01

631250733- 03

742616805- 00

202676032- 00

364230110-01

412032721-01

721429903-00

631080002- 00

631095347-00

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

742616805- 00

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI (GEN): EA
SWTCH, SW TCHVI EW PC 4- PORT KVM

TECHDEPCOT- AN _OFFI CE DEPOT COM EA
BRAND:  AVOCENT MODEL: 4SV110BMD1
| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA
BRAND:  AVOCENT 45VP10 001
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA
BRAND:  ADVOCENT MODEL: 45V110BND1
JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND:  AVOCENT MODEL: 4SVP10 001
SDS MARKETI NG | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA
BRAND: TRENDNET MODEL: TK 423K
PEREGRI NE CORP EA
BRAND:  AVOCENT MODEL: 4SNP10 001
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI (GEN): EA
MEMORY, FLASH DRI VE, 4GB, 2.0 H GH SPEED
TECHDEPCOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DT1 4GB

J H COLLI ER I NC EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTl 4GB
DELL MARKETI NG LP EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTV4GB

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DT1 4GB
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTl 40B
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DT1 4GB
PEREGRI NE CORP EA
BRAND: | NNOVERA MODEL: | NR37600
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTl 4GB
SDS MARKETI NG | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTl 4GB
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, ISA/PCIC&FEEL EA
DELL COVBI NATI ON PONER ADAPTER F L

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND:

MODEL :

53.

64.

68.

72.

80.

115.

161.

11.

11.

13.

14.

48.

72000

00000

38000

00000

00000

00000

53000

. 64000

. 66000

. 94000

. 50000

. 50000

. 75000

07000

69000

00000

00000

81000



00008

00009

00010

202676032- 00

721429903- 00

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

742616805- 00

631250733- 03

061526627-01

721429903- 00

202676032- 00

412032721-01

631080002- 00

364230110-01

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

742616805- 00

412032721-01

364230110-01

721429903- 00

631080002- 00

202676032- 00

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC

L

BRAND: MODEL :

PEREGRI NE CCORP EA $
BRAND: MODEL: DEU 310 4804
JI MW HI CKS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI ( GEN): EA
MEMORY, 1GB MODULE FOR DELL OPTI PLEX

DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $
BRAND: DELL MODEL: SNPJ0203C 1G

J H COLLI ER I NC EA $
BRAND: Kl GSTON MODEL: KTD8300 1G
TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPCT COM EA $
BRAND: AXI OM MODEL:  AO740372
PEREGRI NE_CCRP EA $
BRAND: DELL MODEL: A07 40372

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA $
BRAND: DELL MODEL:  A0740572
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA EA $
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: KTD8300 1G
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: KTD8300 1G
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA $
BRAND: EDGE MODEL:  PEI 95069

JI MW HI CKS EA $
BRAND: DELL MODEL:  A0740372

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI (GEN;: EA
MEMORY, 1GB MODULE FOR DELL OPTI PLEX 745

DELL MARKETI NG LP EA $
BRAND: DELL MODEL:  SNPXG700C 1G
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA EA $
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: KTD DwB400 1G
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA

BRAND: EDGE MODEL: PR197773
PEREGRI NE_CCRP EA

BRAND: DELL MODEL: A0763220

LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: KTD DMB400B 1G
| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC EA

BRAND: DELL MODEL: A0763220

JI MW HI CKS EA

BRAND: DELL MODEL: A0763220

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI (GEN) : EA

68

77

125

27.

38.

39.

40.

41.

41.

45.

50.

75.

11.

12.

13.

13.

14.

15.

42.

. 00000

. 57000

. 00000

90000

85000

93000

17000

00000

00000

60000

00000

00000

60000

00000

50000

67000

69000

25000

00000



00011

00012

742616805- 00

412032721-01

631080002- 00

721429903- 00

202676032- 00

364230110-01

423742824-00

205-43- 064222

061526627-01

742616805- 00

364230110-01

631250733-03

412032721-01

423742824-00

721429903- 00

631080002- 00

202676032- 00

205-43- 064222

202676032- 00

742616805- 00

364230110-01

MEMORY, 2GB MODULE FOR DELL LATI TUDE
DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: DELL MODEL :
TECHNOLOGY ANERI CA

BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL :
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL :
PEREGRI NE_CORP

BRAND: DELL MODEL :
| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC

BRAND: DELL MODEL :
CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: EDGE MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS

BRAND: Tl ANSCEND MODEL :

EA $
SNPTX760C 2G

EA $
KDT | NSP6000 1G

EA $
KTD | NSP60000B 2G

EA
A1167409

EA
A1167409

EA
PE208233

EA
TS256

MOUSE,
M CROSOFT W RELESS NTBK LASR 6000 MOUSE

TECHDEPCOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM
BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: M CROSOFT CORP MODEL
CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL
J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND: M5 MODEL :
TECHNOLOGY ANERI CA

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL
JI MY HI CKS

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL
PEREGRI NE CORP

BRAND: LOG TECH MODEL :
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL
| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL

MOUSE, MCA
MOUSE, W RELESS LASER MOUSE 6000
| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL
DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: M CROSOFT CORP MODEL
CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL

EA
BSW 00001
EA
BSW 00001
EA
BSW 00001

EA $
M CB5W 00001
EA
BSW 00001
EA
85W 00001
EA $
LOG910000153
EA
BSW 00001
EA $
M C BSW 00001
EA
EA
BSV 00001
EA
BNA 00001

EA
OvVA 00001

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

26.

48.

25.

25.

27.

27.

28.

32.

32.

32.

59.

30.

31.

34.

18000

00000

95000

11000

00000

00000

00000

46000

49000

00000

09000

00000

00000

34000

63000

00000

00000

36000

00000



00013

00014

423742824-00

721429903-00

631250733- 03

205-43- 064222

061526627-01

364230110-01

742616805- 00

631250733- 03

412032721-01

202676032- 00

631080002- 00

721429903-00

631095347-00

423742824-00

205-43- 064029

061526627-01

742616805- 00

364230110-01

631250733- 03

412032721-01

631095347-00

JI MW HI CKS

BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL
PEREGRI NE CORP

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
J H COLLIER I NC

BRAND: M5 MODEL :
MOUSE, MCA

MOUSE, CORDLESS TRACKVAN WHEEL
TECHDEPOT- AN CFFICE DEPCOT COM

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
PEREGRI NE CORP

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JI MW HI CKS

BRAND: LOGQ TECH MODEL :
KEYBQARD,

KEYBOARD, USB/ PS2
TECHDEPCT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT CQOM

BRAND:  KENSI NGTON MODEL :

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND:  KENSI NGTON MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND:  KENSI NGTON MODEL :

J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL :

TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA

BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL :

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND:

MODEL :

EA
BSV 00001

EA $
LO3Z010000323

EA
B5V 00001

EA

EA $
904346

EA $
904346 0403

EA $
904346 0403

EA $
904346 0403

EA $
904346 0403

EA $
904316 0403

EA
904346 0403

EA $
LO3X0043460403

EA $

EA
904346 0403

EA

EA $
64370

EA $
64370

EA $
64370

EA $
64370

EA $
64370

EA $

38.

38.

41.

34.

35.

35.

35.

37.

41.

43.

44,

47.

52.

10.

10.

11.

11.

15.

15.

00000

31000

01000

95000

00000

62000

65000

00000

00000

09000

17000

00000

00000

68000

85000

00000

44000

00000

00000



00015

00016

00017

631080002- 00

721429903- 00

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

721429903- 00

742616805- 00

364230110-01

061526627-01

631080002- 00

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

061526627-01

742616805- 00

364230110-01

721429903- 00

631080002- 00

423742824-00

205-47-056816

423742824-00

061526627-01

631250733- 03

364230110-01

LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $

BRAND:  KENSI NGTON MODEL: 64370
PEREGRI NE CORP EA $
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: KMA64370

JI MW HI CKS EA $
BRAND:  KENSI NGTON MODEL: 64370

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI EGEN): EA
1GB CARD - SECURE DI d TAL CARD (SD)

PEREGRI NE_CORP EA $
BRAND:  MEMOREX MODEL: MEMO7600

DELL MARKETI NG LP EA

BRAND: PNY TECH MODEL: P SD1GB FS
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA

BRAND: EDGE MODEL: PR204358
TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPCT COM EA $
BRAND: AXI OM MODEL: SD 1GBH AX
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $
BRAND: ACP EP MODEL: EPSD 1GB 150X
JI MW HI CKS EA

BRAND: MODEL: SM5T11058 1

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI gGEN)
MEMORY, 2GB SECURE DI Gl TAL CARD ( SD)

TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPCT COM EA $
BRAND: AXI OM MODEL: SD 2GB AX

DELL MARKETI NG LP EA

BRAND: PNY TECH MODEL: P SD2GB FS
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA

BRAND: EDGE MODEL: PR201265
PEREGRI NE_CORP EA

BRAND: VERBATI M MODEL: VER95407

LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $
BRAND: ACP EP MODEL: EPSD 2GB 150X
JI MW HI CKS EA

BRAND: SWM MODEL: SMST11062 2
PRI NTER AND COPTI ONS, HEWL.ETT- PACKARD: EA

HP JETDI RECT 620N FAST ETHERNET PRI NT

JI MW HI CKS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :

TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPCT COM EA $
BRAND: MODEL :

J H COLLIER I NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED EA $

15.

15.

28.

12.

15.

11.

14.

17.

20.

138.

314.

324.

329.

27000

78000

00000

. 53000

. 23000

. 00000

. 46000

78000

00000

. 36000

. 07000

00000

64000

84000

00000

00000

29000

20000

00000



412032721-01

202676032- 00

631080002- 00

721429903- 00

631095347-00

205- 32- 080751

364230110-01

631250733-03

061526627-01

412032721-01

742616805- 00

202676032- 00

631080002- 00

423742824-00

631095347-00

205- 32- 080751

364230110-01

631250733-03

061526627-01

742616805- 00

202676032- 00

BRAND: MODEL :

TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA

BRAND: MODEL :

| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND MODEL :
PEREGRI NE CORP

BRAND: MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

HARD DRI VE,
PACK VESTERN DI G TAL WD CAVI AR

CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: WESTERN MODEL :
J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND: WD MODEL :
TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
LEXI' S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC

BRAND: WESTERN DI G MODEL :
JI MY HI CKS

BRAND: WEST DI G MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
HARD DRI VE,

VWESTERN DI G TAL WD CAVI AR 80GB 7200
CDW GOVERNVENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: WESTERN MODEL :

J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND: WD MODEL :

TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

| NTERWEAVE TECHNCLOG ES LLC

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

T £ ¥

é
~
©
w
N
o

g

g

g

Z
o
)

g

g

g

g
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Z
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@

g

Z
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@

Z

SR ER R R ef B B ER SR SR SR SR SR SR SR B OB

g

330.

333.

358.

359.

490.

34.

38.

38.

40.

41.

44.

48.

54.

80.

37.

40.

41.

44.

46.

00000

00000

70000

93000

00000

00000

08000

68000

00000

82000

50000

68000

00000

00000

00000

43000

34000

40000

00000



00020

00021

00022

412032721-01

631080002- 00

423742824-00

631095347-00

205-43- 056805

423742824-00

631250733- 03

061526627-01

364230110-01

205-32- 080751

631095347-00

061526627-01

364230110-01

742616805- 00

631080002- 00

423742824-00

205-32- 080751

364230110-01

631250733- 03

061526627-01

412032721-01

TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC
BRAND: WESTERN DI G MODEL :
JI MW HI CKS
BRAND: WEST DI G TAL MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI (GE
147GB 15K RPM ULTRA 320 SCSI RD DRI
JI MW HI CKS
BRAND: MAXTOR MODEL :
J H COLLI ER I NC
BRAND: FUJI TSU MODEL :
TECHDEPCT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM
BRAND: FUJI TSU MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED
BRAND: SEAGATE MODEL :
HARD DRI VE, | NTERNAL
200GB CAPACI TY
SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
TECHDEPCT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED
BRAND: WESTERN MODEL :
DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: SCLE SOURCE MODEL :
LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC
BRAND: WESTERN DI G MODEL :
JI MW HI CKS
BRAND: WD CAVI AR MODEL :
HARD DRI VE, | NTERNAL
250G8 CAPACI TY
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: WESTERN MODEL :
J H COLLIER I NC
BRAND: WD MODEL :
TECHDEPCOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :

WD800JB
EA
WD800JB

EA
WD800JB
EA

N{/EA

EA
8E147LO

EA
VBA 3147NP

EA
VBA3147NP

EA $
ST3146855LW

EA

EA

EA
W52500AAIB
EA
W52500AAIB
EA
SS351NTE72
EA
WD2500AAIB
EA

WD2000JB
EA
EA
WD2500AAKS
EA
WD2500AAKS
EA
WD2500AAKS

EA
W52500AAKS

$ 50
$ 54
$ 60
$ 175.
185.

196.

230.

$ 60
$ 62
$ 62
203@3 06.
$ 69.
$ 125.
$ 43
$ 46
$ 46
$ 48

. 00000

. 88000

. 00000

. 00000

00000

12000

27000

00000

. 00000

. 06000

. 83000

61000

20000

00000

. 00000

. 03000

. 68000

. 00000



00023

00024

742616805- 00

202676032- 00

631080002- 00

631095347-00

423742824-00

205-32- 080751

364230110-01

631250733- 03

061526627-01

721429903- 00

742616805- 00

202676032- 00

423742824-00

205-32- 080751

742616805- 00

364230110-01

631250733- 03

061526627-01

423742824-00

721429903-00

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL

LEXI S EPOCH ENTERPRI SES | NC
BRAND: WESTERN DI G

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND:

JI MW HI CKS
BRAND: WD CAVI AR

HARD DRI VE,
EXTERNAL HARD DRI VE,

CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED
BRAND: MAXTER

J H COLLI ER I NC
BRAND: MAXTOR

TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPCT COM

BRAND: MAXTOR MODEL :

PEREGRI NE CCORP
BRAND: LACI E
TWO YEAR WARRANTY

DELL MARKETI NG LP
BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL

| NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOG ES LLC
BRAND:  SEAGATE

JI MW HI CKS
BRAND: MAXTOR

HARD DRI VE,

EXTERNAL HARD DRI VE, TRI PLE | NTERFACE

DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT | NCORPORATED

BRAND: BUFFALO MODEL :
J H COLLIER I NC

BRAND: LACI E MODEL :
TECHDEPCT- AN_OFFI CE DEPOT COM

BRAND: LACI E MODEL :
JI MW HI CKS

BRAND: LACI E MODEL :
PEREGRI NE CORP

BRAND: LACI E MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA $ 49
WD2500AAKS

EA $ 53
WD2500AAKS

EA $ 58.
WD2500AAKS

EA $ 70.

EA $ 125.
WD2500AAKS

EA

EA $ 100.
STMLO50040TA3ES RK

EA $ 100.
STM3050040TA3ES PC

EA $ 100.
STM305004C0TA3ES RK

EA $ 104.
301343U

EA 126.
WDH1Q6000N

EA $ 136.
T305004FPA2E3 RK

EA $ 595.
STMBO50040TA3ES RK

EA

EA 152.
W5H1Q10000N

EA $ 200.
HD W.. OT1 U2 R1

EA $ 212.
301254 U

EA $ 257.
30121U

EA $ 285.
301199U

EA $ 316.
301343U

. 59000

. 00000

38000

00000

00000

00000

43000

99000

57000

55000

00000

00000

61000

00000

42000

73000

00000

17000



